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Header

General Information Contact Default Values Discount Document Information

Procurement Folder:

Procurement Type:

Vendor ID:

Legal Name:

Alias/DBA:

Total Bid:

Response Date:

Response Time:

508502 

Agency Contract - Fixed Amt

000000211095

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS LLC 

$595,300.00 

11/20/2018

10:48

SO Doc Code:

SO Dept:

SO Doc ID:

Published Date:

Close Date:

Close Time:

Status:

Solicitation Description:

Total of Header Attachments:

Total of All Attachments:

ARFQ 

0310 

DNR1900000061

11/14/18

11/20/18

13:30

Closed 




Addendum No. 1 Cass SP Group 
1 Company House Rehabilitation

2 

2 

 2
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$506,700.00

Five Hundred Six Thousand, Seven Hundred



$13,200.00

Thirteen Thousand, Two Hundred

$75,400.00

Seventy-Five Thousand, Four Hundred





   Total Bid (Base + Alt) =               $595,300.00





   Total Bid (Base + Alt) =               $595,300.00
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Subcontractor List Submission (Construction Contracts Only) 

Bidder's Name: 

D Check this box if no subcontractors will perform more than $25,000.00 of work to complete the project.

Subcontractor Name License Number if Required by 

W. Va. Code § 2 1-1 1-1 et. seq.

Attach additional pages if necessary. 20171020v 

Paramount Builders

kharper
Stamp






